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D & A Paice Pty Ltd ATF Paice Super Fund

05/12/2019

$100,000.00

2.00

04/12/2020

50004225

We confirm the details for the following term deposit:

Client Name D & A Paice Pty Ltd ATF Paice Super Fund

Date received 05/12/2019

Amount $100,000.00

Term (days) 365

Rate 2.00

Maturity Date 04/12/2020

Maturity Interest $2,000.00

Account Number 50004225

Please review the details as appropriate and if you have any questions please contact Judo Bank. 

Warm Regards

Patrick Nolan

General Manager Deposits
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